IFDC2020CZ
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 19-Sep-2025 1 Document Number: 34632
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Ferrite Power Inductor, Shielded Drum Core
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
L0 INDUCTANCE
(μH)
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
(%)
DCR MAX.
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (1)
SATURATION CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (2)
IFDC2020CZER2R2N 2.2 30 17 2.60 2.60
IFDC2020CZER3R3N 3.3 30 29 2.40 2.40
IFDC2020CZER4R7N 4.7 30 39 2.10 2.10
IFDC2020CZER6R8N 6.8 30 48 1.85 1.85
IFDC2020CZER8R2N 8.2 30 57 1.58 1.58
IFDC2020CZER100M 10 20 65 1.30 1.30
IFDC2020CZER120M 12 20 76 1.20 1.20
IFDC2020CZER150M 15 20 95 1.10 1.10
IFDC2020CZER180M 18 20 110 1.00 1.00
IFDC2020CZER220M 22 20 122 0.90 0.90
IFDC2020CZER330M 33 20 189 0.75 0.75
IFDC2020CZER470M 47 20 250 0.62 0.62
IFDC2020CZER560M 56 20 305 0.58 0.58
IFDC2020CZER680M 68 20 355 0.52 0.52
IFDC2020CZER820M 82 20 463 0.46 0.46
IFDC2020CZER101M 100 20 520 0.42 0.42
IFDC2020CZER121M 120 20 560 0.40 0.40
IFDC2020CZER151M 150 20 680 0.35 0.35
IFDC2020CZER181M 180 20 930 0.32 0.32
IFDC2020CZER221M 220 20 1150 0.30 0.30
IFDC2020CZER271M 270 20 1560 0.27 0.27
IFDC2020CZER331M 330 20 1980 0.25 0.25